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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 109 50,10 38 40 42 61,82 3 45 48 50 73,60 3 92 135,42 3

2 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 110 49,40 40 43 45 67,03 1 52 55 58 86,40 1 103 153,43 1

3 HELL Julia GER 02.03.95 115 62,10 37 40 x 42 x 46,42 5 45 50 x 50 62,73 4 87 109,15 5

4 SPINDLER Christina GER 05.04.95 123 58,00 50 55 x 55 x 65,70 2 59 x 59 67 x 77,53 2 109 143,23 2

5 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 127 40,50 22 25 27 48,54 4 31 34 35 x 61,13 5 61 109,67 4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.
Name Nation

3. 1.1. 2.

School
Girls

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

8th International Fulda - Austria 12. 06. 2009

18:00

19:15

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Chris FREEBURY - GBR

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 RICCARDI Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 103 48,40 38 x 38 42 63,68 3 47 x 47 52 78,84 3 94 142,52 3

2 SERRA Elisa ITA 31.12.93 104 48,20 33 x 33 36 54,78 5 40 45 48 x 68,48 4 81 123,26 4

3 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 106 50,10 41 43 46 67,71 2 55 58 60 x 85,37 2 104 153,08 2

4 REICHMANN Julia GER 21.09.93 111 51,90 33 35 37 x 50,04 6 40 43 45 64,33 5 80 114,37 6

5 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 122 42,10 42 44 46 79,49 1 60 63 65 x 108,87 1 109 188,36 1

6 MAGISTRIS Carlotta ITA 01.11.94 126 52,20 33 36 40 56,92 4 45 50 x 50 x 64,04 6 85 120,96 5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Chris FREEBURY - GBR

12. 06. 2009

18:00

19:15

School, Youth and Junior Tournament Youth Girls
Cat. 53 kg

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

8th International Fulda - Austria

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 12.12.92 Club: Borndate : 13.05.89 Club: Borndate : 12.12.92

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

**************************************************

109

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

**************************************************

**************************************************

-44 kg

Recordweight: 46 kg Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 42,10 kg Cat.:

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

POWELL Hannah

Club: Team Great Britan Borndate : 12.12.92

-44 kg

Recordweight: 44 kg Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 42,10 kg Cat.:

Club: Team Great Britan Borndate : 12.12.92

Snatch

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

POWELL Hannah

Recordweight: 42 kg Disciplin :

POWELL Hannah

Team Great Britan

Bodyweight: 42,10 kg Cat.: -44 kg

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

POWELL Hannah
**************************************************

Agegroup:

**************************************************

12.12.92 Borndate :Club:

kg63 Disciplin :

kg

Chris FREEBURY - GBR

kg

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

Disciplin :kgRecordweight:

**************************************************

Körpergewicht : 42,10

Team Great Britan

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Agegroup:

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

Recordweight: Disciplin :

kg

**************************************************

Cat.:

Club:

Körpergewicht :

Club:

kg

**************************************************

Borndate :

Clean & Jerk

POWELL Hannah

-44 kg

Clean & Jerk

Cat.:

**************************************************

Agegroup:

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Körpergewicht : Cat.:

Disciplin : Total

Agegroup:

Recordweight: kg

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

POWELL Hannah

Bodyweight: 42,10 Cat.: -44 kg

Team Great Britan

kg

106

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Youth

12.12.92

-44 kg

Total

kg

Borndate :

Disciplin :

Bodyweight: Cat.:

Agegroup:

Borndate :

Club: Team Great Britan

42,10

kg

Rekordleistung :

POWELL Hannah

-44 kg42,10

kg60

Team Great Britan

Cat.:Bodyweight:

Recordweight:

kg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 NEGRI Francesca ITA 05.05.93 102 61,30 43 47 50 x 59,47 5 55 58 x 58 73,39 6 105 132,86 6

2 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 113 70,80 61 64 66 76,69 3 75 79 81 94,12 3 147 170,81 3

3 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 114 60,20 62 65 x 65 83,24 2 77 80 85 x 102,45 2 145 185,69 2

4 FEICHTNER Vanessa AUT 19.09.92 116 57,60 45 49 x 49 x 59,42 6 62 65 x 67 x 81,87 5 107 141,29 5

5 STEINBERGER Johanna AUT 20.06.92 119 61,00 48 53 57 72,36 4 59 63 66 83,78 4 123 156,14 4

6 SMITH Zoe GBR 26.04.94 125 58,00 62 66 *** 86,72 1 80 *** *** 105,12 1 146 191,84 1

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Chris FREEBURY - GBR
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.
Name Nation

3. 1.1. 2.

Youth Girls
Cat. + 53 kg

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

8th International Fulda - Austria 12. 06. 2009

20:00

21:25

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Piere LEBAILLY - FRA

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 KOT Audrey FRA 11.03.89 101 67,00 43 46 48 57,49 4 57 60 62 x 71,87 4 108 129,36 4

2 HAMILTON Amy SCO 31.10.91 107 61,20 65 67 x 67 x 82,33 1 70 75 x 75 x 88,66 3 135 170,99 3

3 BLACK Georgina SCO 20.12.89 108 74,90 69 71 x 71 x 77,96 3 84 87 x 87 x 94,90 2 153 172,86 2

4 EMBACHER Jessica AUT 23.06.90 118 57,80 59 62 65 x 81,67 2 76 80 x 80 x 100,11 1 138 181,78 1

5 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 10.09.91 124 101,80 42 46 50 x 46,93 5 58 62 x 62 63,25 5 108 110,18 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Chris FREEBURY - GBR
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Piere LEBAILLY - FRA

12. 06. 2009

20:00

21:25

School, Youth and Junior Tournament Junior
Girls

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

8th International Fulda - Austria

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 11.03.89 Club: Borndate : 11.03.89 Club: Borndate : 11.03.89

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

KOT Audrey

-69 kg42,10

kg57

Provence Halterophilie

Cat.:Bodyweight:

Recordweight:

kg

Disciplin :

Bodyweight: Cat.:

Agegroup:

Borndate :

Club: Provence Halterophili

42,10

kg

Rekordleistung :

105

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

11.03.89

-69 kg

Total

kg

Borndate :

KOT Audrey

Bodyweight: 42,10 Cat.: -69 kg

Provence Halterophilie

kg

Disciplin : Total

Agegroup:

Recordweight: kg

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Agegroup:

20.12.89

BLACK Georgina

-75 kg

Recordweight: Disciplin : Snatch

Körpergewicht : 74,90 Cat.:

BLACK Georgina

Borndate :

Clean & Jerk

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

KOT Audrey

-69 kg

Clean & Jerk

Cat.:

**************************************************

69

kg

**************************************************

Cat.:

Club:

Körpergewicht : 74,90

Club: Team Scotland

kg

**************************************************

Körpergewicht : 42,10

Provence Halterophilie

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Agegroup:

Chris FREEBURY - GBR

-75 kg

Recordweight: Disciplin : Clean & Jerk

Piere LEBAILLY - FRA

kg84

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Disciplin :kgRecordweight:

**************************************************

kg60 Disciplin :

kg

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

KOT Audrey
**************************************************

Team Scotland 20.12.89

Agegroup:

**************************************************

11.03.89 Borndate :Club:

KOT Audrey

Provence Halterophilie

Bodyweight: 67,00 kg Cat.: -69 kg

Snatch

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

KOT Audrey

Recordweight: 43 kg Disciplin :

Club: Provence Halterophilie Borndate : 11.03.89

-69 kg

Recordweight: 46 kg Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 42,10 kg Cat.:

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

KOT Audrey

Club: Provence Halterophili Borndate : 11.03.89

Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 42,10 kg Cat.:

**************************************************

108

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

**************************************************

**************************************************

-69 kg

Recordweight: 48 kg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 20.12.89 Club: Borndate : 10.09.91 Club: Borndate : 10.09.91

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

Piere LEBAILLY - FRA

Chris FREEBURY - GBR

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

kg Disciplin :kg Disciplin : Total Recordweight:

kg Cat.:

Recordweight: 46 kg Disciplin : Snatch Recordweight: 104

Cat.: +75 kg Körpergewicht :+75 kg Bodyweight: 101,80 kgBodyweight: 101,80 kg Cat.:

Club: Borndate :Club: ASKÖ Salzburg Borndate : 10.09.91Club: ASKÖ Salzburg Borndate : 10.09.91

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************
SCHNABL Lisa SCHNABL Lisa

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Disciplin : Clean & Jerk Recordweight:

Cat.:Körpergewicht : kg

kg Disciplin :Recordweight: 42 kg Disciplin : Snatch Rekordleistung : 62 kg

+75 kgBodyweight: 101,80 kg Cat.: +75 kg Körpergewicht : 101,80 kg Cat.:

10.09.91 Club: Borndate :

SCHNABL Lisa SCHNABL Lisa

Club: ASKÖ Salzburg Borndate : 10.09.91 Club: ASKÖ Salzburg Borndate :

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

Fulda Austria Tournament
Girls Junior

108 kg Disciplin : Totalkg Disciplin : Clean & Jerk Recordweight:

kg Cat.: +75 kg

Recordweight: 153 kg Disciplin : Total Recordweight: 58

Cat.: +75 kg Bodyweight: 101,80-75 kg Bodyweight: 101,80 kgBodyweight: 74,90 kg Cat.:

BLACK Georgina SCHNABL Lisa SCHNABL Lisa

Team Scotland ASKÖ Salzburg ASKÖ Salzburg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MAURIN CALZADA Ronny GER 28.10.97 26 38,40 17 20 21 21 1 27 30 32 32 1 53 115,37 1

2 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 35 32,10 16 20 x 20 20 2 22 25 28 x 25 2 45 119,11 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

16:15

School Men
Cat. 40 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 15 43,90 28 32 x 32 32 2 40 44 45 45 2 77 146,93 2

2 ARKLE Mitchell GBR 29.05.96 69 42,40 33 35 37 37 1 46 48 50 50 1 87 171,60 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

School Men
Cat. 45 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

16:20

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 LANGE Florian GER 03.05.97 16 46,90 26 28 29 29 2 35 37 x 37 37 2 66 118,55 2

2 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 27 45,30 17 19 x 19 x 17 4 26 29 30 30 4 47 87,11 4

3 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 28 48,00 28 32 34 34 1 44 x 44 48 48 1 82 144,29 1

4 DORSCHNER Emanuel CZE 13.10.98 33 48,60 20 22 24 x 22 3 30 32 34 34 3 56 97,47 3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

16:20

School Men
Cat. 50 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 WALTHER Erik GER 09.09.97 17 54,10 44 47 49 49 3 57 60 63 x 60 3 109 173,53 3

2 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 18 53,60 45 48 50 50 2 60 63 66 x 63 2 113 181,23 2

3 BAMINGER Jürgen AUT 18.02.95 43 52,20 34 x 34 39 x 34 4 45 48 50 x 48 4 82 134,36 4

4 KOCH Florian AUT 15.08.96 50 54,80 52 x 52 57 x 52 1 64 66 69 69 1 121 190,67 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

School Men
Cat. 56 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

16:45

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 19 59,00 45 51 55 55 2 65 70 74 74 1 129 192,16 1

2 SCHMID Daniel AUT 08.01.95 44 61,90 46 51 53 x 51 3 55 60 63 63 3 114 164,03 3

3 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 60 59,90 52 55 57 57 1 62 x 62 67 67 2 124 182,67 2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

17:00

School Men
Cat. 62 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 HAYDON Jordon SCO 02.08.95 10 67,80 64 x 64 68 68 1 76 80 83 83 1 151 204,36 1

2 ENZLEIN Tim GER 05.08.96 77 67,10 52 56 60 x 56 2 65 70 x 70 70 2 126 171,68 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

School Men
Cat. 69 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

17:00

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 20 81,90 66 x 66 72 x 66 1 86 91 95 95 1 161 195,35 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

12. 06. 2009

15:00

17:10

School Men
Cat. +69 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Gerhard MUCKENHUBER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 FRAHAMMER Michael AUT 01.06.94 63 41,90 35 38 40 40 1 45 48 50 50 1 90 179,56 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Robert FRIEDL - AUT

Youth Men
Cat. 50 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

09:30

10:20

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 HOFFMANN Christian GER 15.04.94 12 54,10 52 55 56 56 6 60 64 66 66 6 122 194,22 6

2 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 13 51,10 53 56 58 58 4 66 70 72 72 5 130 216,81 5

3 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 21 51,20 50 53 56 56 5 73 75 80 x 75 4 131 218,13 4

4 ABDALLA Ismael GER 14.05.94 29 52,00 33 37 x 37 37 8 45 49 50 50 8 87 143,01 8

5 GLOGER Tommy GER 29.12.94 30 55,10 37 41 42 42 7 50 53 54 54 7 96 150,63 7

6 KICKINGER Nico AUT 13.10.93 51 54,60 55 60 63 63 3 73 78 83 83 3 146 230,74 3

7 COURT Allen GBR 08.05.92 67 55,80 68 x 68 71 x 68 1 84 x 84 86 x 84 2 152 236,16 2

8 SHERGILL Shamsher GBR 20.03.94 68 53,60 65 70 x 70 x 65 2 90 95 100 x 95 1 160 256,61 1

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

09:30

10:50

Youth Men
Cat. 56 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Robert FRIEDL - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 TULEAU Clement FRA 13.03.94 3 61,10 53 56 60 x 56 4 70 75 78 x 75 4 131 190,25 4

2 CARFREY Craig SCO 31.03.92 9 61,90 84 x 84 88 x 84 2 105 110 x 117 x 105 2 189 271,95 2

3 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 39 61,50 88 x 88 90 90 1 103 107 110 110 1 200 289,12 1

4 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 72 57,50 62 66 68 68 3 82 86 88 88 3 156 236,89 3

5 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 81 59,70 34 38 40 x 38 5 47 51 55 x 51 5 89 131,44 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Youth Men
Cat. 62 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

11:30

13:35

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 CONFALONIERI Carlo ITA 14.06.93 6 66,90 56 60 63 x 60 6 86 89 x 89 x 86 5 146 199,31 6

2 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 23 63,10 84 87 90 90 1 103 106 109 x 106 1 196 278,28 1

3 HERMANN Maxi GER 21.12.94 32 67,40 42 46 50 x 46 7 57 62 65 65 7 111 150,81 7

4 GALOS Pavel CZE 10.03.93 38 64,40 75 80 83 83 3 91 96 x 96 96 4 179 250,62 4

5 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 40 64,30 60 x 60 65 65 5 80 83 85 x 83 6 148 207,43 5

6 WEBSTER Sonny GBR 10.03.94 64 68,60 80 83 86 86 2 102 106 111 x 106 2 192 257,91 2

7 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 73 64,40 75 78 80 80 4 92 97 100 100 3 180 252,02 3

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

11:30

13:30

Youth Men
Cat. 69 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 CREE Dale SCO 10.03.92 11 74,90 95 100 103 x 100 2 110 116 120 x 116 2 216 275,14 2

2 REINTHALER Christoph AUT 13.06.93 46 69,20 52 57 60 x 57 4 72 75 x 75 x 72 4 129 172,33 4

3 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 47 75,60 85 90 92 x 90 3 105 111 114 114 3 204 258,49 3

4 SECKA Stefan AUT 09.11.93 56 76,30 105 112 121 121 1 120 130 137 x 130 1 251 316,39 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Youth Men
Cat. 77 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

11:30

13:40

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 09.11.93 Club: Borndate : Club: Borndate :

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

kg

Cat.:Bodyweight:

Recordweight:

kg

Disciplin :

Bodyweight: Cat.:

Agegroup:

Borndate :

Club:

kg

Rekordleistung :

kg

Borndate :

Bodyweight: Cat.:kg

Disciplin :

Agegroup:

Recordweight: kg

Agegroup:

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Körpergewicht : Cat.:

Borndate :

Cat.:

**************************************************

kg

**************************************************

Cat.:

Club:

Körpergewicht :

Club:

kg

**************************************************

Körpergewicht :

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Agegroup:

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

kg

Agegroup:

Disciplin :kgRecordweight:

**************************************************

kg Disciplin :

kg

**************************************************

Agegroup:

**************************************************

Borndate :Club:

SECKA Stefan

Team Österreich

Bodyweight: 76,30 kg Cat.: -77 kg

Snatch

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Youth

SECKA Stefan

Recordweight: 121 kg Disciplin :

Club: Team Österreich Borndate : 09.11.93

-77 kg

Recordweight: 121 kg Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 76,30 kg Cat.:

Agegroup: Österreichischer Jugend A Rekord

DÜRNBERGER Patrick

Club: Team Österreich Borndate : 23.06.93

Disciplin : Clean & Jerk

Bodyweight: 75,60 kg Cat.:

**************************************************

Agegroup: Öberösterreichischer Jugend A Rekord

**************************************************

**************************************************

-77 kg

Recordweight: 114 kg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 8 78,30 77 81 x 81 x 77 2 105 110 x 110 x 105 2 182 226,15 2

2 HAHN Martin GER 12.01.94 22 80,70 65 70 72 x 70 3 85 90 92 92 3 162 198,08 3

3 KATHREIN Christian AUT 01.09.92 59 81,00 100 x 100 x 100 100 1 115 120 125 x 120 1 220 268,47 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:05

Youth Men
Cat. 85 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 62 86,50 93 101 x 101 x 93 1 106 113 115 x 113 1 206 243,28 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

Youth Men
Cat. 94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

17:55

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 14 98,00 45 48 50 50 3 62 66 70 x 66 3 116 129,78 3

2 TIRINDA Ales CZE 01.08.92 36 109,20 80 85 x 85 85 2 105 x 105 110 110 2 195 209,96 2

3 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 48 102,60 98 105 108 x 105 1 110 120 125 x 120 1 225 247,43 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:05

Youth Men
Cat. +94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Junior Men
Cat. 56 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 2 60,60 88 92 95 x 92 2 108 x 108 x 108 x 0 - 0 0,00 -

2 FREEBURY Chris GBR 22.05.89 65 60,90 92 97 100 x 97 1 107 117 x 117 x 107 1 204 296,96 1

3 YOUNG Jack GBR 19.04.91 66 58,50 65 68 x 70 70 4 90 94 x 94 94 2 164 245,84 2

4 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 74 58,20 70 x 70 72 72 3 87 90 92 x 90 3 162 243,76 3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

14:00

15:25

Junior Men
Cat. 62 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Ulrich DAMMIG - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 LAUGIER Jonathan FRA 28.12.89 4 68,80 95 100 103 x 100 3 117 122 127 x 122 4 222 297,66 4

2 PEITL Manuel AUT 29.11.91 45 66,70 75 80 85 x 80 5 95 100 105 x 100 5 180 246,20 5

3 KUGLER Gerald AUT 27.01.90 52 68,80 105 110 120 x 110 1 135 143 x 143 x 135 1 245 328,50 1

4 BOLOGA Robert AUT 19.12.90 53 68,40 90 95 99 99 4 120 126 x 128 128 2 227 305,49 2

5 DUTTON Peter GBR 05.05.90 75 67,80 94 101 103 x 101 2 115 120 125 125 3 226 305,87 3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Ulrich DAMMIG - GER

Junior Men
Cat. 69 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

14:00

15:45

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 HLAVACEK Jaroslav CZE 04.10.91 41 72,40 72 76 78 78 2 95 101 103 x 101 2 179 232,59 2

2 CARTER Kris GBR 07.06.91 70 76,40 90 93 97 97 1 120 125 130 x 125 1 222 279,63 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:15

Junior Men
Cat. 77 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MANNINGER Patrick AUT 16.07.89 54 78,30 115 120 126 126 1 145 153 x 155 x 145 1 271 336,75 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

Junior Men
Cat. 85 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:25

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 16.07.89 Club: Borndate : Club: Borndate :

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

**************************************************

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

**************************************************

**************************************************

-85 kg

Recordweight: 271 kg Disciplin : Total

Bodyweight: 78,30 kg Cat.:

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

MANNINGER Patrick

Club: Team Österreich Borndate : 16.07.89

-85 kg

Recordweight: 126 kg Disciplin : Snatch

Bodyweight: 78,30 kg Cat.:

Club: Team Österreich Borndate : 16.07.89

Snatch

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

MANNINGER Patrick

Recordweight: 120 kg Disciplin :

MANNINGER Patrick

Team Österreich

Bodyweight: 78,30 kg Cat.: -85 kg

**************************************************

Agegroup:

**************************************************

Borndate :Club:

kg Disciplin :

kg

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

kg

Agegroup:

Disciplin :kgRecordweight:

**************************************************

Körpergewicht :

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Agegroup:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Recordweight: Disciplin :

kg

**************************************************

Cat.:

Club:

Körpergewicht :

Club:

kg

**************************************************

Borndate :

Cat.:

**************************************************

Agegroup:

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Körpergewicht : Cat.:

Disciplin :

Agegroup:

Recordweight: kg

Bodyweight: Cat.:kg

kg

Borndate :

Disciplin :

Bodyweight: Cat.:

Agegroup:

Borndate :

Club:

kg

Rekordleistung :

kg

Cat.:Bodyweight:

Recordweight:

kg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 YÜKSEL Yasin GER 26.01.91 1 90,00 120 127 132 132 1 140 147 155 155 1 287 332,77 1

2 HELL Manuel GER 20.07.91 31 92,60 80 85 x 85 x 80 4 110 115 120 x 115 4 195 223,30 4

3 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 58 87,90 110 115 121 x 115 2 130 140 150 x 140 3 255 298,88 2

4 MÜHLBACHER Christian AUT 30.09.89 80 91,00 100 107 111 x 107 3 137 144 150 x 144 2 251 289,61 3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:25

Junior Men
Cat. 94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 ACCURSO TAGANO Fabio ITA 25.05.91 7 97,10 70 76 80 x 76 2 90 x 90 x 90 90 2 166 186,40 2

2 WAINER Jakub CZE 19.10.89 42 95,30 95 105 110 x 105 1 115 120 125 125 1 230 260,23 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

Junior Men
Cat. 105 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

16:15

18:05

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 19.10.89 Club: Borndate : 19.10.89 Club: Borndate :

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

WAINER Jakub

-105 kg95,30

kg225

Rotas Ratava

Cat.:Bodyweight:

Recordweight:

kg

Disciplin :

Bodyweight: Cat.:

Agegroup:

Borndate :

Club:

kg

Rekordleistung :

Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

kg

Borndate :

Bodyweight: Cat.:kg

Disciplin :

Agegroup:

Recordweight: kg

Agegroup:

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Körpergewicht : Cat.:

Borndate :

Total

-105 kg

Total

Cat.:

**************************************************

kg

**************************************************

Cat.:

Club:

Körpergewicht :

Club:

kg

**************************************************

Körpergewicht : 95,30

Rotas Ratava

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Agegroup:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Recordweight: Disciplin :

Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

kg

Agegroup:

Disciplin :kgRecordweight:

**************************************************

kg230 Disciplin :

kg

Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

WAINER Jakub
**************************************************

Agegroup:

**************************************************

19.10.89 Borndate :Club:

WAINER Jakub

Rotas Ratava

Bodyweight: 95,30 kg Cat.: -105 kg

Snatch

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

WAINER Jakub

Recordweight: 105 kg Disciplin :

Club: Rotas Ratava Borndate : 19.10.89

-105 kg

Recordweight: 125 kg Disciplin : Clean + Jerk

Bodyweight: 95,30 kg Cat.:

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

WAINER Jakub

Club: Rotas Ratava Borndate : 19.10.89

Disciplin : Total

Bodyweight: 95,30 kg Cat.:

**************************************************

Agegroup: Fulda Austria Tournament
Boys Junior

**************************************************

**************************************************

-105 kg

Recordweight: 220 kg

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Erich SEIDL
Matthias KAINZNER

Date

begin

end

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

13. 06. 2009

Junior Men
Cat. +105 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1997

1 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 127 40,50 22 25 27 48,54 1 31 34 35 x 61,13 1 61 109,67 1

Born 1996

1 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 110 49,40 40 43 45 67,03 1 52 55 58 86,40 1 103 153,43 1

2 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 109 50,10 38 40 42 61,82 2 45 48 50 73,60 2 92 135,42 2

Born 1995

1 SPINDLER Christina GER 05.04.95 123 58,00 50 55 x 55 x 65,70 1 59 x 59 67 x 77,53 1 109 143,23 1

2 HELL Julia GER 02.03.95 115 62,10 37 40 x 42 x 46,42 2 45 50 x 50 62,73 2 87 109,15 2

Born 1994

1 SMITH Zoe GBR 26.04.94 125 58,00 62 66 *** 86,72 1 80 *** *** 105,12 1 146 191,84 1

2 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 114 60,20 62 65 x 65 83,24 2 77 80 85 x 102,45 2 145 185,69 2

3 MAGISTRIS Carlotta ITA 01.11.94 126 52,20 33 36 40 56,92 3 45 50 x 50 x 64,04 3 85 120,96 3

Born 1993

1 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 113 70,80 61 64 66 76,69 1 75 79 81 94,12 1 147 170,81 1

2 RICCARDI Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 103 48,40 38 x 38 42 63,68 2 47 x 47 52 78,84 2 94 142,52 2

3 NEGRI Francesca ITA 05.05.93 102 61,30 43 47 50 x 59,47 3 55 58 x 58 73,39 3 105 132,86 3

4 SERRA Elisa ITA 31.12.93 104 48,20 33 x 33 36 54,78 4 40 45 48 x 68,48 4 81 123,26 4

5 REICHMANN Julia GER 21.09.93 111 51,90 33 35 37 x 50,04 5 40 43 45 64,33 5 80 114,37 5

Born 1992

1 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 122 42,10 42 44 46 79,49 1 60 63 65 x 108,87 1 109 188,36 1

2 STEINBERGER Johanna AUT 20.06.92 119 61,00 48 53 57 72,36 2 59 63 66 83,78 3 123 156,14 2

3 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 106 50,10 41 43 46 67,71 3 55 58 60 x 85,37 2 104 153,08 3

4 FEICHTNER Vanessa AUT 19.09.92 116 57,60 45 49 x 49 x 59,42 4 62 65 x 67 x 81,87 4 107 141,29 4

Born 1991

1 HAMILTON Amy SCO 31.10.91 107 61,20 65 67 x 67 x 82,33 1 70 75 x 75 x 88,66 1 135 170,99 1

2 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 10.09.91 124 101,80 42 46 50 x 46,93 2 58 62 x 62 63,25 2 108 110,18 2

Born 1990

1 EMBACHER Jessica AUT 23.06.90 118 57,80 59 62 65 x 81,67 1 76 80 x 80 x 100,11 1 138 181,78 1

Born 1989

1 BLACK Georgina SCO 20.12.89 108 74,90 69 71 x 71 x 77,96 1 84 87 x 87 x 94,90 1 153 172,86 1

2 KOT Audrey FRA 11.03.89 101 67,00 43 46 48 57,49 2 57 60 62 x 71,87 2 108 129,36 2

11. 06. 2009
13. 06. 2009

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Lochen, Sporthall
Sinclair
Girls bornyear

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

8th International Fulda - Austria

2. 3.
Name Nation

3. 1.1. 2.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 SMITH Zoe GBR 26.04.94 125 58,00 62 66 *** 86,72 1 80 *** *** 105,12 2 146 191,84 1

2 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 122 42,10 42 44 46 79,49 5 60 63 65 x 108,87 1 109 188,36 2

3 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 114 60,20 62 65 x 65 83,24 2 77 80 85 x 102,45 3 145 185,69 3

4 EMBACHER Jessica AUT 23.06.90 118 57,80 59 62 65 x 81,67 4 76 80 x 80 x 100,11 4 138 181,78 4

5 BLACK Georgina SCO 20.12.89 108 74,90 69 71 x 71 x 77,96 6 84 87 x 87 x 94,90 5 153 172,86 5

6 HAMILTON Amy SCO 31.10.91 107 61,20 65 67 x 67 x 82,33 3 70 75 x 75 x 88,66 7 135 170,99 6

7 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 113 70,80 61 64 66 76,69 7 75 79 81 94,12 6 147 170,81 7

8 STEINBERGER Johanna AUT 20.06.92 119 61,00 48 53 57 72,36 8 59 63 66 83,78 10 123 156,14 8

9 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 110 49,40 40 43 45 67,03 10 52 55 58 86,40 8 103 153,43 9

10 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 106 50,10 41 43 46 67,71 9 55 58 60 x 85,37 9 104 153,08 10

11 SPINDLER Christina GER 05.04.95 123 58,00 50 55 x 55 x 65,70 11 59 x 59 67 x 77,53 13 109 143,23 11

12 RICCARDI Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 103 48,40 38 x 38 42 63,68 12 47 x 47 52 78,84 12 94 142,52 12

13 FEICHTNER Vanessa AUT 19.09.92 116 57,60 45 49 x 49 x 59,42 15 62 65 x 67 x 81,87 11 107 141,29 13

14 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 109 50,10 38 40 42 61,82 13 45 48 50 73,60 14 92 135,42 14

15 NEGRI Francesca ITA 05.05.93 102 61,30 43 47 50 x 59,47 14 55 58 x 58 73,39 15 105 132,86 15

16 KOT Audrey FRA 11.03.89 101 67,00 43 46 48 57,49 16 57 60 62 x 71,87 16 108 129,36 16

17 SERRA Elisa ITA 31.12.93 104 48,20 33 x 33 36 54,78 18 40 45 48 x 68,48 17 81 123,26 17

18 MAGISTRIS Carlotta ITA 01.11.94 126 52,20 33 36 40 56,92 17 45 50 x 50 x 64,04 19 85 120,96 18

19 REICHMANN Julia GER 21.09.93 111 51,90 33 35 37 x 50,04 19 40 43 45 64,33 18 80 114,37 19

20 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 10.09.91 124 101,80 42 46 50 x 46,93 21 58 62 x 62 63,25 20 108 110,18 20

21 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 127 40,50 22 25 27 48,54 20 31 34 35 x 61,13 22 61 109,67 21

22 HELL Julia GER 02.03.95 115 62,10 37 40 x 42 x 46,42 22 45 50 x 50 62,73 21 87 109,15 22
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.
Born 1998

1 DORSCHNER Emanuel CZE 13.10.98 33 48,60 20 22 24 x 38,29 1 30 32 34 59,18 1 56 97,47 1

Born 1997

1 WALTHER Erik GER 09.09.97 17 54,10 44 47 49 78,01 1 57 60 63 x 95,52 1 109 173,53 1

2 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 15 43,90 28 32 x 32 61,06 2 40 44 45 85,87 2 77 146,93 2

3 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 28 48,00 28 32 34 59,83 3 44 x 44 48 84,46 3 82 144,29 3

4 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 35 32,10 16 20 x 20 52,94 4 22 25 28 x 66,17 6 45 119,11 4

5 LANGE Florian GER 03.05.97 16 46,90 26 28 29 52,09 5 35 37 x 37 66,46 5 66 118,55 5

6 MAURIN CALZADA Ronny GER 28.10.97 26 38,40 17 20 21 45,71 6 27 30 32 69,66 4 53 115,37 6

7 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 27 45,30 17 19 x 19 x 31,51 7 26 29 30 55,60 7 47 87,11 7

Born 1996

1 KOCH Florian AUT 15.08.96 50 54,80 52 x 52 57 x 81,94 1 64 66 69 108,73 1 121 190,67 1

2 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 18 53,60 45 48 50 80,19 2 60 63 66 x 101,04 2 113 181,23 2

3 ENZLEIN Tim GER 05.08.96 77 67,10 52 56 60 x 76,30 3 65 70 x 70 95,38 4 126 171,68 3

4 ARKLE Mitchell GBR 29.05.96 69 42,40 33 35 37 72,98 4 46 48 50 98,62 3 87 171,60 4

Born 1995

1 HAYDON Jordon SCO 02.08.95 10 67,80 64 x 64 68 92,03 1 76 80 83 112,33 2 151 204,36 1

2 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 20 81,90 66 x 66 72 x 80,08 4 86 91 95 115,27 1 161 195,35 2

3 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 19 59,00 45 51 55 81,93 3 65 70 74 110,23 3 129 192,16 3

4 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 60 59,90 52 55 57 83,97 2 62 x 62 67 98,70 4 124 182,67 4

5 SCHMID Daniel AUT 08.01.95 44 61,90 46 51 53 x 73,38 5 55 60 63 90,65 5 114 164,03 5

6 BAMINGER Jürgen AUT 18.02.95 43 52,20 34 x 34 39 x 55,71 6 45 48 50 x 78,65 6 82 134,36 6
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2. 3.
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3. 1.1. 2.

Born 1994

1 WEBSTER Sonny GBR 10.03.94 64 68,60 80 83 86 115,52 1 102 106 111 x 142,39 2 192 257,91 1

2 SHERGILL Shamsher GBR 20.03.94 68 53,60 65 70 x 70 x 104,25 2 90 95 100 x 152,36 1 160 256,61 2

3 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 72 57,50 62 66 68 103,26 3 82 86 88 133,63 3 156 236,89 3

4 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 21 51,20 50 53 56 93,25 5 73 75 80 x 124,88 4 131 218,13 4

5 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 13 51,10 53 56 58 96,73 4 66 70 72 120,08 5 130 216,81 5

6 HAHN Martin GER 12.01.94 22 80,70 65 70 72 x 85,59 7 85 90 92 112,49 6 162 198,08 6

7 HOFFMANN Christian GER 15.04.94 12 54,10 52 55 56 89,15 6 60 64 66 105,07 8 122 194,22 7

8 TULEAU Clement FRA 13.03.94 3 61,10 53 56 60 x 81,33 8 70 75 78 x 108,92 7 131 190,25 8

9 FRAHAMMER Michael AUT 01.06.94 63 41,90 35 38 40 79,80 9 45 48 50 99,76 9 90 179,56 9

10 HERMANN Maxi GER 21.12.94 32 67,40 42 46 50 x 62,50 11 57 62 65 88,31 10 111 150,81 10

11 GLOGER Tommy GER 29.12.94 30 55,10 37 41 42 65,90 10 50 53 54 84,73 11 96 150,63 11

12 ABDALLA Ismael GER 14.05.94 29 52,00 33 37 x 37 60,82 12 45 49 50 82,19 12 87 143,01 12

13 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 14 98,00 45 48 50 55,94 13 62 66 70 x 73,84 13 116 129,78 13

Born 1993

1 SECKA Stefan AUT 09.11.93 56 76,30 105 112 121 152,52 1 120 130 137 x 163,87 1 251 316,39 1

2 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 23 63,10 84 87 90 127,78 2 103 106 109 x 150,50 2 196 278,28 2

3 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 47 75,60 85 90 92 x 114,04 5 105 111 114 144,45 3 204 258,49 3

4 GALOS Pavel CZE 10.03.93 38 64,40 75 80 83 116,21 3 91 96 x 96 134,41 4 179 250,62 4

5 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 48 102,60 98 105 108 x 115,47 4 110 120 125 x 131,96 6 225 247,43 5

6 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 62 86,50 93 101 x 101 x 109,83 6 106 113 115 x 133,45 5 206 243,28 6

7 KICKINGER Nico AUT 13.10.93 51 54,60 55 60 63 99,57 7 73 78 83 131,17 7 146 230,74 7

8 CONFALONIERI Carlo ITA 14.06.93 6 66,90 56 60 63 x 81,91 8 86 89 x 89 x 117,40 8 146 199,31 8

9 REINTHALER Christoph AUT 13.06.93 46 69,20 52 57 60 x 76,15 9 72 75 x 75 x 96,18 9 129 172,33 9

10 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 81 59,70 34 38 40 x 56,12 10 47 51 55 x 75,32 10 89 131,44 10
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Born 1992

1 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 39 61,50 88 x 88 90 130,10 1 103 107 110 159,02 1 200 289,12 1

2 CREE Dale SCO 10.03.92 11 74,90 95 100 103 x 127,38 2 110 116 120 x 147,76 3 216 275,14 2

3 CARFREY Craig SCO 31.03.92 9 61,90 84 x 84 88 x 120,87 4 105 110 x 117 x 151,08 2 189 271,95 3

4 KATHREIN Christian AUT 01.09.92 59 81,00 100 x 100 x 100 122,03 3 115 120 125 x 146,44 4 220 268,47 4

5 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 73 64,40 75 78 80 112,01 5 92 97 100 140,01 5 180 252,02 5

6 COURT Allen GBR 08.05.92 67 55,80 68 x 68 71 x 105,65 6 84 x 84 86 x 130,51 6 152 236,16 6

7 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 8 78,30 77 81 x 81 x 95,68 7 105 110 x 110 x 130,47 7 182 226,15 7

8 TIRINDA Ales CZE 01.08.92 36 109,20 80 85 x 85 91,52 8 105 x 105 110 118,44 8 195 209,96 8

9 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 40 64,30 60 x 60 65 91,10 9 80 83 85 x 116,33 9 148 207,43 9

Born 1991

1 YÜKSEL Yasin GER 26.01.91 1 90,00 120 127 132 153,05 1 140 147 155 179,72 1 287 332,77 1

2 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 58 87,90 110 115 121 x 134,79 2 130 140 150 x 164,09 2 255 298,88 2

3 CARTER Kris GBR 07.06.91 70 76,40 90 93 97 122,18 4 120 125 130 x 157,45 3 222 279,63 3

4 PEITL Manuel AUT 29.11.91 45 66,70 75 80 85 x 109,42 5 95 100 105 x 136,78 5 180 246,20 4

5 YOUNG Jack GBR 19.04.91 66 58,50 65 68 x 70 104,93 7 90 94 x 94 140,91 4 164 245,84 5

6 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 74 58,20 70 x 70 72 108,34 6 87 90 92 x 135,42 6 162 243,76 6

7 HLAVACEK Jaroslav CZE 04.10.91 41 72,40 72 76 78 101,35 8 95 101 103 x 131,24 8 179 232,59 7

8 HELL Manuel GER 20.07.91 31 92,60 80 85 x 85 x 91,61 9 110 115 120 x 131,69 7 195 223,30 8

9 ACCURSO TAGANO Fabio ITA 25.05.91 7 97,10 70 76 80 x 85,34 10 90 x 90 x 90 101,06 9 166 186,40 9

10 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 2 60,60 88 92 95 x 134,39 3 108 x 108 x 108 x 0,00 - 0 0,00 -

Born 1990

1 KUGLER Gerald AUT 27.01.90 52 68,80 105 110 120 x 147,49 1 135 143 x 143 x 181,01 1 245 328,50 1

2 DUTTON Peter GBR 05.05.90 75 67,80 94 101 103 x 136,69 2 115 120 125 169,18 3 226 305,87 2

3 BOLOGA Robert AUT 19.12.90 53 68,40 90 95 99 133,23 3 120 126 x 128 172,26 2 227 305,49 3

Born 1989

1 MANNINGER Patrick AUT 16.07.89 54 78,30 115 120 126 156,57 1 145 153 x 155 x 180,18 1 271 336,75 1

2 LAUGIER Jonathan FRA 28.12.89 4 68,80 95 100 103 x 134,08 3 117 122 127 x 163,58 3 222 297,66 2

3 FREEBURY Chris GBR 22.05.89 65 60,90 92 97 100 x 141,20 2 107 117 x 117 x 155,76 4 204 296,96 3

4 MÜHLBACHER Christian AUT 30.09.89 80 91,00 100 107 111 x 123,46 4 137 144 150 x 166,15 2 251 289,61 4

5 WAINER Jakub CZE 19.10.89 42 95,30 95 105 110 x 118,80 5 115 120 125 141,43 5 230 260,23 5
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1 MANNINGER Patrick AUT 16.07.89 54 78,30 115 120 126 156,57 1 145 153 x 155 x 180,18 2 271 336,75 1

2 YÜKSEL Yasin GER 26.01.91 1 90,00 120 127 132 153,05 2 140 147 155 179,72 3 287 332,77 2

3 KUGLER Gerald AUT 27.01.90 52 68,80 105 110 120 x 147,49 4 135 143 x 143 x 181,01 1 245 328,50 3

4 SECKA Stefan AUT 09.11.93 56 76,30 105 112 121 152,52 3 120 130 137 x 163,87 8 251 316,39 4

5 DUTTON Peter GBR 05.05.90 75 67,80 94 101 103 x 136,69 6 115 120 125 169,18 5 226 305,87 5

6 BOLOGA Robert AUT 19.12.90 53 68,40 90 95 99 133,23 10 120 126 x 128 172,26 4 227 305,49 6

7 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 58 87,90 110 115 121 x 134,79 7 130 140 150 x 164,09 7 255 298,88 7

8 LAUGIER Jonathan FRA 28.12.89 4 68,80 95 100 103 x 134,08 9 117 122 127 x 163,58 9 222 297,66 8

9 FREEBURY Chris GBR 22.05.89 65 60,90 92 97 100 x 141,20 5 107 117 x 117 x 155,76 12 204 296,96 9

10 MÜHLBACHER Christian AUT 30.09.89 80 91,00 100 107 111 x 123,46 14 137 144 150 x 166,15 6 251 289,61 10

11 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 39 61,50 88 x 88 90 130,10 11 103 107 110 159,02 10 200 289,12 11

12 CARTER Kris GBR 07.06.91 70 76,40 90 93 97 122,18 15 120 125 130 x 157,45 11 222 279,63 12

13 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 23 63,10 84 87 90 127,78 12 103 106 109 x 150,50 15 196 278,28 13

14 CREE Dale SCO 10.03.92 11 74,90 95 100 103 x 127,38 13 110 116 120 x 147,76 16 216 275,14 14

15 CARFREY Craig SCO 31.03.92 9 61,90 84 x 84 88 x 120,87 17 105 110 x 117 x 151,08 14 189 271,95 15

16 KATHREIN Christian AUT 01.09.92 59 81,00 100 x 100 x 100 122,03 16 115 120 125 x 146,44 17 220 268,47 16

17 WAINER Jakub CZE 19.10.89 42 95,30 95 105 110 x 118,80 18 115 120 125 141,43 20 230 260,23 17

18 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 47 75,60 85 90 92 x 114,04 22 105 111 114 144,45 18 204 258,49 18

19 WEBSTER Sonny GBR 10.03.94 64 68,60 80 83 86 115,52 20 102 106 111 x 142,39 19 192 257,91 19

20 SHERGILL Shamsher GBR 20.03.94 68 53,60 65 70 x 70 x 104,25 29 90 95 100 x 152,36 13 160 256,61 20

21 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 73 64,40 75 78 80 112,01 23 92 97 100 140,01 22 180 252,02 21

22 GALOS Pavel CZE 10.03.93 38 64,40 75 80 83 116,21 19 91 96 x 96 134,41 25 179 250,62 22

23 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 48 102,60 98 105 108 x 115,47 21 110 120 125 x 131,96 28 225 247,43 23

24 PEITL Manuel AUT 29.11.91 45 66,70 75 80 85 x 109,42 25 95 100 105 x 136,78 23 180 246,20 24

25 YOUNG Jack GBR 19.04.91 66 58,50 65 68 x 70 104,93 28 90 94 x 94 140,91 21 164 245,84 25
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26 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 74 58,20 70 x 70 72 108,34 26 87 90 92 x 135,42 24 162 243,76 26

27 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 62 86,50 93 101 x 101 x 109,83 24 106 113 115 x 133,45 27 206 243,28 27

28 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 72 57,50 62 66 68 103,26 30 82 86 88 133,63 26 156 236,89 28

29 COURT Allen GBR 08.05.92 67 55,80 68 x 68 71 x 105,65 27 84 x 84 86 x 130,51 32 152 236,16 29

30 HLAVACEK Jaroslav CZE 04.10.91 41 72,40 72 76 78 101,35 31 95 101 103 x 131,24 30 179 232,59 30

31 KICKINGER Nico AUT 13.10.93 51 54,60 55 60 63 99,57 32 73 78 83 131,17 31 146 230,74 31

32 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 8 78,30 77 81 x 81 x 95,68 34 105 110 x 110 x 130,47 33 182 226,15 32

33 HELL Manuel GER 20.07.91 31 92,60 80 85 x 85 x 91,61 37 110 115 120 x 131,69 29 195 223,30 33

34 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 21 51,20 50 53 56 93,25 35 73 75 80 x 124,88 34 131 218,13 34

35 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 13 51,10 53 56 58 96,73 33 66 70 72 120,08 35 130 216,81 35

36 TIRINDA Ales CZE 01.08.92 36 109,20 80 85 x 85 91,52 38 105 x 105 110 118,44 36 195 209,96 36

37 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 40 64,30 60 x 60 65 91,10 39 80 83 85 x 116,33 38 148 207,43 37

38 HAYDON Jordon SCO 02.08.95 10 67,80 64 x 64 68 92,03 36 76 80 83 112,33 41 151 204,36 38

39 CONFALONIERI Carlo ITA 14.06.93 6 66,90 56 60 63 x 81,91 46 86 89 x 89 x 117,40 37 146 199,31 39

40 HAHN Martin GER 12.01.94 22 80,70 65 70 72 x 85,59 41 85 90 92 112,49 40 162 198,08 40

41 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 20 81,90 66 x 66 72 x 80,08 49 86 91 95 115,27 39 161 195,35 41

42 HOFFMANN Christian GER 15.04.94 12 54,10 52 55 56 89,15 40 60 64 66 105,07 45 122 194,22 42

43 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 19 59,00 45 51 55 81,93 45 65 70 74 110,23 42 129 192,16 43

44 KOCH Florian AUT 15.08.96 50 54,80 52 x 52 57 x 81,94 44 64 66 69 108,73 44 121 190,67 44

45 TULEAU Clement FRA 13.03.94 3 61,10 53 56 60 x 81,33 47 70 75 78 x 108,92 43 131 190,25 45

46 ACCURSO TAGANO Fabio ITA 25.05.91 7 97,10 70 76 80 x 85,34 42 90 x 90 x 90 101,06 46 166 186,40 46

47 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 60 59,90 52 55 57 83,97 43 62 x 62 67 98,70 49 124 182,67 47

48 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 18 53,60 45 48 50 80,19 48 60 63 66 x 101,04 47 113 181,23 48

49 FRAHAMMER Michael AUT 01.06.94 63 41,90 35 38 40 79,80 50 45 48 50 99,76 48 90 179,56 49

50 WALTHER Erik GER 09.09.97 17 54,10 44 47 49 78,01 51 57 60 63 x 95,52 52 109 173,53 50
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51 REINTHALER Christoph AUT 13.06.93 46 69,20 52 57 60 x 76,15 53 72 75 x 75 x 96,18 51 129 172,33 51

52 ENZLEIN Tim GER 05.08.96 77 67,10 52 56 60 x 76,30 52 65 70 x 70 95,38 53 126 171,68 52

53 ARKLE Mitchell GBR 29.05.96 69 42,40 33 35 37 72,98 55 46 48 50 98,62 50 87 171,60 53

54 SCHMID Daniel AUT 08.01.95 44 61,90 46 51 53 x 73,38 54 55 60 63 90,65 54 114 164,03 54

55 HERMANN Maxi GER 21.12.94 32 67,40 42 46 50 x 62,50 57 57 62 65 88,31 55 111 150,81 55

56 GLOGER Tommy GER 29.12.94 30 55,10 37 41 42 65,90 56 50 53 54 84,73 57 96 150,63 56

57 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 15 43,90 28 32 x 32 61,06 58 40 44 45 85,87 56 77 146,93 57

58 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 28 48,00 28 32 34 59,83 60 44 x 44 48 84,46 58 82 144,29 58

59 ABDALLA Ismael GER 14.05.94 29 52,00 33 37 x 37 60,82 59 45 49 50 82,19 59 87 143,01 59

60 BAMINGER Jürgen AUT 18.02.95 43 52,20 34 x 34 39 x 55,71 63 45 48 50 x 78,65 60 82 134,36 60

61 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 81 59,70 34 38 40 x 56,12 61 47 51 55 x 75,32 61 89 131,44 61

62 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 14 98,00 45 48 50 55,94 62 62 66 70 x 73,84 62 116 129,78 62

63 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 35 32,10 16 20 x 20 52,94 64 22 25 28 x 66,17 65 45 119,11 63

64 LANGE Florian GER 03.05.97 16 46,90 26 28 29 52,09 65 35 37 x 37 66,46 64 66 118,55 64

65 MAURIN CALZADA Ronny GER 28.10.97 26 38,40 17 20 21 45,71 66 27 30 32 69,66 63 53 115,37 65

66 DORSCHNER Emanuel CZE 13.10.98 33 48,60 20 22 24 x 38,29 67 30 32 34 59,18 66 56 97,47 66

67 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 27 45,30 17 19 x 19 x 31,51 68 26 29 30 55,60 67 47 87,11 67

68 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 2 60,60 88 92 95 x 134,39 8 108 x 108 x 108 x 0,00 - 0 0,00 -
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Rank Club Nat. SUM G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. >25. Starter
1 Team Österreich AUT 10 6 2 2 1 1 12
2 Sachsen-Anhalt GER 9 4 2 3 1 1 11
3 Atlas England GBR 6 4 2 6
4 Rotas Rotava CZE 6 2 3 1 2 1 9
5 Team Great Britan GBR 3 2 1 3
6 AC Suhl GER 3 2 1 1 1 1 6
7 Team Scotland SCO 7 1 5 1 7
8 Union Fulda Lochen AUT 2 1 1 2
9 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 1 1 1 2

10 ACU Krems AUT 1 1 1
10 KSV Regensburg GER 1 1 1
12 AV 03 Speyer GER 2 2 2
13 ASD Pavese ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2 6
14 Schleusingen GER 2 1 1 1 1 4
15 TuS Raubling GER 1 1 1 1 1 4
16 St. Birinus GBR 4 4 4
17 SK Vöest Linz AUT 1 1 1 1 3
18 AK Weng AUT 1 1 1
19 Provence Halterophilie FRA 3 1 4
20 ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 2 2

62 25 21 16 12 8 4 2 1 1 90

62 25 21 16

School, Youth and Junior Tournament
Lochen, Sporthall 13. 06. 2009

Medales
Classification

8th International Fulda - Austria Date:

begin:

end:

11. 06. 2009



28 25 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Rank Club Nat. SUM G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. -

1 Team Österreich AUT 307 168 50 46 22 21
2 Sachsen-Anhalt GER 273 112 50 69 22 20
3 Rotas Rotava CZE 219 56 75 23 44 21
4 Team Scotland SCO 176 28 125 23
5 Atlas England GBR 162 112 50
6 AC Suhl GER 138 56 23 22 19 18
7 ASD Pavese ITA 131 25 23 22 21 40
8 St. Birinus GBR 92 92
9 Schleusingen GER 89 25 23 21 20

10 TuS Raubling GER 87 25 22 21 19
11 Team Great Britan GBR 81 56 25
12 SK Vöest Linz AUT 66 23 22 21
13 Provence Halterophilie FRA 66 66 0
14 Union Fulda Lochen AUT 53 28 25
15 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 50 28 22
16 AV 03 Speyer GER 50 50
17 ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 42 42
18 ACU Krems AUT 28 28
18 KSV Regensburg GER 28 28
20 AK Weng AUT 23 23

Team
ClassificationLochen, Sporthall end: 13. 06. 2009

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 11. 06. 2009
8th International Fulda - Austria Date:



Categorie

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -38 kg

Total WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR

Snatch Atlas GymWISSENSDORF Antonia GBR 1991

13. 06. 2009 Tournament
Records

Clean & Jerk WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR 1991 44 kg 23.05.2008

last

Update

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Snatch GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -43 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -48 kg

Snatch SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995

31,0 kg 23.05.2008

1991 75 kg 23.05.2008

23 kg 08.06.2007
Clean & Jerk SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 32 kg 08.06.2007

Total SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 55 kg 08.06.2007

GBR 1991 42,5 kg 23.10.2004
Clean & Jerk GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth GBR 1991 52,5 kg 23.10.2004

Total GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth GBR 1991 95,0 kg 23.10.2004

Snatch SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 67 kg 23.05.2008
Clean & Jerk SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 83,0 kg 23.05.2008

Total SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 150 kg 23.05.2008

Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 50,0 kg 20.06.2003
Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 60,0 kg 20.06.2003

Total SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 110,0 kg 20.06.2003

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -53 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -58 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +58 kg
Snatch FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 59 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 73 kg 08.06.2007
Total FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 132 kg 08.06.2007

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

13. 06. 2009 Tournament
Records

last

Update

8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -44 kg
Snatch POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 46 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 63 kg 12.06.2009
Total POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 109 kg 12.06.2009

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 57,0 kg 16.06.2006

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 66,0 kg 16.06.2006
Total SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 123,0 kg 16.06.2006

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 67,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 80,0 kg 23.10.2004
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 147,5 kg 23.10.2004

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 72,5 kg 06.05.2005

Clean & Jerk JEWELL Helen Team Great Britan GBR 1988 86,0 kg 16.06.2006
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 67,0 kg 16.06.2006

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 90,0 kg 06.05.2005
Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 82,5 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 107,5 kg 25.05.2002
Total KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 190,0 kg 25.05.2002

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 80,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 95,0 kg 23.10.2004
Total WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 175,0 kg 23.10.2004

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net
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13. 06. 2009 Tournament
Records

last
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8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 54 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 64 kg 08.06.2007
Total SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 118 kg 08.06.2007

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 69 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 76 kg 08.06.2007
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 145 kg 08.06.2007

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 67 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 87 kg 08.06.2007
Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 154 kg 08.06.2007

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch KOT Audrey Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989 48 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk KOT Audrey Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989 60 kg 12.06.2009
Total KOT Audrey Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989 108 kg 12.06.2009

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -75 kg
Snatch BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 69 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 84 kg 12.06.2009
Total BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 153 kg 12.06.2009

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +75 kg
Snatch SCHNABL Lisa ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991 46 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk SCHNABL Lisa ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991 62 kg 12.06.2009
Total SCHNABL Lisa ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991 108 kg 12.06.2009

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net
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8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -40 kg
Snatch DRESSLER Christian Schleusingen GER 1994 43 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 60,0 kg 20.06.2003
Total FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 102,5 kg 20.06.2003

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -45 kg
Snatch OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 50,5 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 65,0 kg 20.06.2003
Total OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 115,0 kg 20.06.2003

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 60 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 76 kg 08.06.2007
Total MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 136 kg 08.06.2007

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 75,0 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 97,5 kg 25.05.2002
Total QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 172,5 kg 25.05.2002

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 77,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 90,0 kg 22.10.2004
Total WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 167,5 kg 22.10.2004

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 91 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 108 kg 08.06.2007
Total SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 154 kg 08.06.2007

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 107,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 115,0 kg 22.10.2004
Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 222,5 kg 22.10.2004

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net
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8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 132,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 152,5 kg 23.10.2004
Total HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 285,0 kg 23.10.2004

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 60,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 85,0 kg 21.06.2003
Total MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 145,0 kg 21.06.2003

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 80,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 102,5 kg 21.06.2003
Total BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 182,5 kg 21.06.2003

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 120,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 135,0 kg 21.06.2003
Total ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 255,0 kg 21.06.2003

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 110,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 137 kg 17.06.2006
Total TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 245,0 kg 21.06.2003

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch SECKA Stefan Team Österreich AUT 1993 121 kg 13.06.2009

Clean & Jerk BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 150,0 kg 07.05.2005
Total BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 267,5 kg 07.05.2005

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +94 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 142 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 166 kg 09.06.2007
Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 308 kg 09.06.2007

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 135,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 165,0 kg 23.10.2004
Total JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 300,0 kg 23.10.2004

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net
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8th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall
School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 81 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MITTELSTEDT Martin AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 97 kg 09.06.2007
Total FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 168 kg 09.06.2007

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 99 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 121 kg 09.06.2007
Total VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 220 kg 09.06.2007

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 110 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 142 kg 09.06.2007
Total WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 252 kg 09.06.2007

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 120 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 145 kg 09.06.2007
Total VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 265 kg 09.06.2007

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch MANNINGER Patrick Team Österreich AUT 1989 126 kg 13.06.2009

Clean & Jerk MÜHLNER Antonio AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 152 kg 09.06.2007
Total MANNINGER Patrick Team Österreich AUT 1989 271 kg 13.06.2009

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 137 kg 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 166 kg 24.05.2008
Total MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 303 kg 24.05.2008

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -105 kg
Snatch WAINER Jakub Rotas Rotava CZE 1989 105 kg 13.06.2009

Clean & Jerk WAINER Jakub Rotas Rotava CZE 1989 125 kg 13.06.2009
Total WAINER Jakub Rotas Rotava CZE 1989 230 kg 13.06.2009

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +105 kg
Snatch LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 112 kg 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 137 kg 24.05.2008
Total LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 249 kg 24.05.2008

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net


